
Thursday July 31 2025

Friday August 29 2025

Tuesday September 30 2025

Friday October 31 2025

Wednesday November 26 2025

Friday December 19 2025

Friday January 30 2026

Friday February 27 2026

Tuesday March 31 2026

Thursday April 30 2026

Friday May 29 2026

Tuesday June 30 2026

The dates shown are subject to change due to unforeseen circumstances.  All efforts will be taken to 

notify all employees if that action is necessary.

The following dates have been established as paydays for all monthly paid employees.

Newport News Public Schools
Monthly Pay Dates

2025-2026 School Year
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